The U.S. Finals - Myrtle Beach

Placement

1st

Superior
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Superior
Superior
Excellent
1st
2nd
Superior
Superior
Superior
1st
2nd

3rd

Division Name
L1 Tiny
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Mini
L1 Mini
L1 Mini
L1 Mini
L1 Mini
L1 Mini
L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Youth - Medium
L1 Youth - Medium
L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Youth - Small
L1 Youth - Small

L1 Youth - Small

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

Program Name
Cheeriffic Allstars
Lucky Cheer Elite

USA Allstars
Omega All Stars
Cheer Energy All Stars
Athletic Cheer Force
Element Allstars
Myrtle Beach Allstars
Infinity Elite Athletics
Cheeriffic Allstars
Ohio Cheer Nation

Eagles Elite Cheerleading

Cheaha Cheer and Tumble

USA Allstars
North Central Athletics
USA Allstars
Cheer Energy All Stars
Athletic Cheer Force
Twisters
Athletic Cheer Force
Xtreme Heat All Stars
Omega All Stars

National Stars

Blue Ridge Cheer Company

Elevation Cheer Company

Titan Elite All Stars

Myrtle Beach, SC - 4/22/2023

Team Name
Golden Nuggets
Clovers
The Incredibles
Tiny Tanks
Static
Turbos
Frost Bite
Rainbows
Ever last
Mighty Mights
Fierce
Glow
Aspen
Mini Marvels
Majesty
Minions
Sizzle
Cadets
Chaos
First Class
Frostbite
Youth Recon
Comets
Youth Cobalt
Excel
Pegasus

e
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The U.S. Finals - Myrtle Beach

Placement
4th

1st

2nd

Excellent

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

Division Name
L1 Youth - Small

L1 Junior - Medium
L1 Junior - Medium
L1 Junior - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Junior - Small
L1 Junior - Small
L1 Junior - Small
L1 Senior
L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition
L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (AFF)
L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)
L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)
L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)
L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF)
L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)
L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)
L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)
L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF)
L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON)
L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON)
L1 Performance Rec - 10Y (NON)
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (AFF)
L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (NON)
L1 Performance Rec - 6Y (NON)
L1 Traditional Rec - 6Y (NON)
L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

Program Name
Newnan Southern Stars

Carolina Elite

Palmetto Xplosion All Star Cheer

Cheer Energy All Stars
Cheer Xcel
RH Superstars
IMPACT ONE Allstars
Cheer Xcel
Cheer Energy All Stars
MOTYFCL
RBA Reign Athletics
Extreme Cheer Magic
Electric Intensity
Stembridge Colts
Extreme Cheer Magic
East Pasco Rebels Cheer
Electric Intensity
MOTYFCL
West Shore Shock
RBA Reign Athletics
Fierce Cheer Athletics VA
Stembridge Colts
Defy Gravity
RBA Reign Athletics
Extreme Cheer Magic
IMPACT ONE Allstars

Twisters

Myrtle Beach, SC - 4/22/2023

Team Name
Shining

Pink Punch
Fire Storm
KNOCKOUT
Dynasty
Icons
TENACITY
Purple Reign
Solar
Radiance
Silver Flame
Dream Chasers
Junior Shockwaves
Rein
Cold Gold
Flare
Youth Supercharged
DYMNZ
Velocity
Reign Storm
Legacy
Mane Attraction
Sparks
Reign Bows
Unicorns
ENERGY

Mini Storm
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The U.S. Finals - Myrtle Beach

Placement

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

Division Name

L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2

L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2

L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2

L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2

L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 - A

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 - A

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 - A

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 - A

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 - A

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 - B

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 - B

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 - B

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 - B

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 - B

L1.1 Junior - PREP

L1.1 Junior - PREP

L1.1 Junior - PREP

L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2

L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2

L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2

L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

Program Name
IMPACT ONE Allstars
Cheer Energy All Stars
Carolina Elite
Palmetto Xplosion All Star Cheer
Athletic Cheer Force
Dynamic Cheer
National Stars
USA Allstars
IMPACT ONE Allstars
Spirit Revolution All Stars
Carolina Dream All Stars
Cheer Elite All Stars
Dynamic Cheer
Farmington Gymnastics & Cheer
Cheer Energy All Stars
Coastal Allstars
Element Allstars
Elite Galaxy Cheer
Flip Tyme University
USA Allstars
Twisters
IMPACT ONE Allstars
Lucky Cheer Elite
Titan Elite All Stars
Aurora Athletics

Cheer Xcel

Team Name
LOVE
GAMMA GIRLS
light weights
Firecrackers
Fuel
Shell Shockers
Youth Starfire
Insurgent
DREAM
Steel
Ember
Inferno
Xplosion
Diamonds
NITRO
Rays
Black Ice
Starlight
Bumblebees
Icons
Knockouts
INTENSITY
Shamrocks
ATHENA
Rose Quartz

Majesty

Myrtle Beach, SC - 4/22/2023
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The U.S. Finals - Myrtle Beach

Placement
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
Superior
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st

1st

1st

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st

1st

Division Name
L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L2 - U16

L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Novice - Restrictions

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Senior

L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (AFF)

L2 Performance Rec - 10-18Y
(NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (AFF)
L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)
L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)
L2 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)
L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)
L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 10Y (AFF)

L2.1 Youth - PREP

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

Program Name
Eagles Elite Cheerleading

Titan Elite All Stars
Elevation Cheer Company
North Central Athletics
IMPACT ONE Allstars
Twisters
Carolina Elite
Athletic Cheer Force
National Stars
Cheeriffic Allstars
Cheer Elite All Stars
Xtreme Heat All Stars
Elevation Cheer Company

IMPACT ONE Allstars

Farmington Gymnastics & Cheer

Myrtle Beach Allstars

Stembridge Colts

West Shore Shock

MOTYFCL
RBA Reign Athletics
Extreme Cheer Magic
Electric Intensity
Shore Force Sharks
RBA Reign Athletics
Stembridge Colts

Infinity Elite Athletics

Myrtle Beach, SC - 4/22/2023

Team Name
Inferno

Genesis
Summit
Cinder-ellas
PASSION
Crush
JAB
Bombers
Eclipse
Pink Ice
Rose
Code Red
Everest
AMBITION
Royals
Oakley

Stampede

Vortex

Platinum
Purple Reign
Blaze
Junior Lightning
Shore Force Sharks
Black Ice
Rodeo Rampage
Boundless
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The U.S. Finals - Myrtle Beach

Placement

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

Division Name
L2.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y
(NON)

L2.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y
(NON)

L2.1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)
L2.2 Youth - PREP
L2.2 Youth - PREP
L2.2 Junior - PREP

L3 Junior
L3 Junior
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Senior
L3 Senior
L3 Senior Coed

L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y
(NON)

L3 Performance Rec - 14Y (AFF)
L3 Performance Rec - 14Y (AFF)
L3 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)
L3 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)

L3.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y
(NON)

L3.2 Senior - PREP
L4 Junior
L4 Senior

L4 Senior Coed

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

Program Name

Fierce Cheer Athletics VA

East Pasco Rebels Cheer

Defy Gravity
World Tour Cheer & Tumble
Energy Kidz
IMPACT ONE Allstars
Twisters
IMPACT ONE Allstars
Blue Ridge Cheer Company
Elevation Cheer Company
Eagles Elite Cheerleading
DG Allstar
IMPACT ONE Allstars
Myrtle Beach Allstars

Xtreme Heat All Stars

Extreme Cheer Magic

Stembridge Colts
MOTYFCL
RBA Reign Athletics

West Shore Shock

Ashe County Youth Cheerleading

Infinity Elite Athletics
Roanoke Elite All Stars
Elevation Cheer Company

Cheaha Cheer and Tumble

Myrtle Beach, SC - 4/22/2023

Team Name

Royalty

Eclipse

Ignite
Maui
eNeRGy Onyx
TRUST
Power
DEVOTION
Miss Indigo
Vertex
Smoke
Explosion
Sr LEGACY
Volcom

C3 Black Ops

Intensity

Untamed Royalty
Shimmerz
R3IGN (Reign 3)

Impulse

Ashe Senior Huskies

Ohana
Lethal Ladies
Eminence

Smoke
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The U.S. Finals - Myrtle Beach Myrtle Beach, SC - 4/22/2023

Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name
1st L4.2 Senior D2 World Tour Cheer & Tumble Venice
2nd L4.2 Senior D2 Roanoke Elite All Stars Stunners
1st L4.2 Senior Coed D2 Carolina Elite TKO
2nd L4.2 Senior Coed D2  Palmetto Xplosion All Star Cheer Bomb Squad
3rd L4.2 Senior Coed D2 United Elite All Stars & Tumbling Black Ops
1st L4.2 Perform(?\lnéeN)R ec - 10-18Y West Shore Shock Blackout
1st L4.2 Performc(slpr:'(::E)Rec - 10-18Y MOTYECL Sapphire
1st L5 Senior Coed D2 Myrtle Beach Allstars Roxy
2nd L5 Senior Coed D2 Roanoke Elite All Stars Obsession
1st Mini - Prep - Hip Hop USA Allstars EPIC
1st Youth - Prep - Hip Hop USA Allstars Elecktra
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